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Hosp.Grade label

MARKING:

NOTES:
1. The outer box must have the RoHS mark
     (RoHS shown on the carton)
2. The tail WS-002 uses a transparent inner sleeve
3. The label is black on a white background, and the flag is pasted.
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DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE

REVISIONS

WS-001H-1+002-1

mm 1 OF  11
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Wire label 100mm*20mm4

CLEAR

Green Dot

GREEN
BLACK
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MARKING:

C(UL)US  E90165-K  SJTW  3×0.824mm²(18AWG)  with  
thread 105℃  300V  VW-1  WELL  SHIN

2
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WS-002   10A  125V   APPROVAL: UL,CUL CLEAR

1PCSWS-001H(5-15P) 10(A) 125(V)  APPROVAL: UL,CUL

1PCSGRAY

QTYNO. COLORDESCRIPTION
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CUSTOMER: P/N:0310.120 REV.
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GROUNDING RELIABILITY CAN ONLY

BE ACHIEVED WHEN THIS EQUIPMENT
IS CONNECTED TO A RECEPTACLE

MARKED "HOSPITAL GRADE"
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UNE FIABILITÉ DE MISE EN TERRE PEUT ÊTRE

RÉALISÉE UNIQUEMENT LORSQUE L'ÉQUIPEMENT

EST CONNECTÉ À UNE PRISE FEMELLE

MARQUÉE  "CLASSE HÔPITAL"

5

220±30

3 45
6

7890XY 2
K

8

9 10 11 12
1

2

345

6
7

2

B

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS
Protective case

Cable tie
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